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CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE INDIVIDUALE TROTA LAGO 2010 
2ª PROVA – 18/04/2010 - LAGO PIOLA 

 

1ª SERIE  
 
P.Class.      Concorrente   Societa’       Trote       Punteggio 
 

SETTORE 1   
1 Zanti Adamo  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   29 
2 De Crema Mauro A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   27 
3 Scotti Livio  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  25 
4 Carpi Lucio  A.S.D. Barracuda Team   22 
5 Mattioli Alessandro S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente   15 
 

SETTORE 2 
1 Lanzotti Daniele Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  27 
2 Fratti Gianni  S.P.S. Il Vairone    23 
3 Franceschi Alessandro S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente   22 
4 Gozzi Carlo  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   18 
5 Bondi Alessandro Ass. Dil. Lago Azzurro    16 
 

SETTORE 3 
1 Borchieri Fausto A.S.D. Barracuda Team   25 
2 Freschi Mauro  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   19  
3,5 Fava Giuseppe  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   18 3080 
3,5 Bezzi Mauro  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  18 2600 
5 Filoni Andrea  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  13  
 

SETTORE 4 
1,5 Tondelli Giancarlo A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   20 3020 
1,5 Soldati Gianluca A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   20 2980 
3,5 Ceci Samuele  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  17 2660 
3,5 Gussoni Giuseppe A.S.D. Barracuda Team   17 2660 
5 Scerbo Vittorio  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  16  
 

SETTORE 5 
1,5 Schianchi Daniele Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  18 3140 
1,5 Caccia Luigi  S.P.S. Val D'Asta    18 2920 
3 Calorosi Filippo  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   14  
4 Gussoni Franco  A.S.D. Barracuda Team   12  
5 Muollo Stefano  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza     8  
 

SETTORE 6 
1 Magnani Arcibald A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   19  
2,5 Roversi Alberto  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  16 2840 
2,5 Torri Andrea  S.P.S. Tre Castelli Damo Fishing  16 2280 
4 Lazzaretti Bruno Valter S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente   12  
5 FINTA         00  
 

SETTORE 7 
1 Rebottini Fabio  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  18  
2 Laberenti Andrea Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  16  
3,5 Gussoni Gianluca A.S.D. Barracuda Team   15 2280 
3,5 Grasso Edoardo A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   15 2060 
5 Ferretti Marco  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   13  
 

SETTORE 8 
1 Maestri Luca  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   18  
2 Rico' Gian paolo A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   17  
3 Viggiano Luciano Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  15  
4,5 Landi Roberto  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  14 1940 
4,5 Gussoni Silvano A.S.D. Barracuda Team   14 1420 
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CLASSIFICA PROGRESSIVA  1ª SERIE DOPO LA 2ª PROVA 
 
P.Class.      Concorrente   Societa’      Pen. Tecniche       Piazz. Tecn. 
 
1 Zanti Adamo  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   2  1 - 1  
2 Magnani Arcibald A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   2  1 - 1  
3 Schianchi Daniele Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  2,5  1 - 1½ 
4 Rebottini Fabio  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  3  2 - 1  
5 Lanzotti  Daniele Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  3,5  2½- 1  
6 Borchieri Fausto A.S.D. Barracuda Team   4  3 - 1  
7 Maestri Luca  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   4  3 - 1  
8 De Crema Mauro A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   4  2 - 2  
9 Bezzi Mauro  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  4,5  1 - 3½ 
10 Grasso Edoardo A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   4,5  1 - 3½ 
11 Soldati Gianluca A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   4,5  3 - 1½ 
12 Fratti Gianni  S.P.S. Il Vairone Maver    4,5  2½- 2  
13 Roversi  Alberto  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  4,5  2 - 2½ 
14 Gozzi Carlo  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   5  1 - 4  
15 Gussoni Franco  A.S.D. Barracuda Team   5  1 - 4  
16 Caccia Luigi  S.P.S. Val D'Asta Paco Sarfix   5  3½- 1½ 
17 Calorosi  Filippo A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   5  2 - 3  
18 Carpi Lucio  A.S.D. Barracuda Team   5,5  1½- 4  
19 Rico' Gian paolo A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   6  4 - 2  
20 Franceschi Alessandro S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente   6  3 - 3  
21 Tondelli  Giancarlo A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   6,5  5 - 1½ 
22 Muollo Stefano  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   6,5  1½- 5  
23 Laberenti Andrea Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  6,5  4½- 2  
24 Gussoni Silvano A.S.D. Barracuda Team   6,5  2 - 4½ 
25 Torri Andrea  S.P.S. Tre Castelli Damo Fishing  6,5  4 - 2½ 
26 Gussoni Gianluca A.S.D. Barracuda Team   6,5  3 - 3½ 
27 Freschi Mauro  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   7  5 - 2  
28 Ferretti Marco  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   7  2 - 5  
29 Scotti Livio  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  7  4 - 3  
30 Viggiano Luciano Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  7  4 - 3  
31 Landi Roberto  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  7,5  3 - 4½ 
32 Fava Giuseppe  A.P.S. Agonistica Val D'Enza   7,5  4 - 3½ 
33 Lazzaretti Bruno Valter S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente   7,5  3½- 4  
34 Gussoni Giuseppe A.S.D. Barracuda Team   8,5  5 - 3½ 
35 Ceci Samuele  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  8,5  5 - 3½ 
36 Mattioli Alessandro S.P.S.D. Tresinaro Sorgente   9  4 - 5  
37 Scerbo Vittorio  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  9,5  4½- 5  
38 Bondi Alessandro Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  10  5 - 5  
39 Filoni Andrea  Sps Lago Azzurro Damo Team Daiwa  10  5 - 5  
40 Castagnetti Silvano S.P.S. Tre Castelli Damo Fishing  11  5 - 6 
41 FINTA         11    6 - 5  


